ATTONAL Assessment Centi	re Services min			1	
true for 1 100.1 2023 17:2	Y leb description	Dute	Clima Complete	20	Done by
REINO: NBA/AGG2300597	V. SAS e-lilling	· ::	,	- -	
10h No: 612708L	E-mell (within ther, All	C 2hm)	1		·
10.1:17/01/0013 18:20	1-Motor Claim For	m .	G-8 3 7	,	111
	I-Motor W/O (White	12: QD 2hts, 77 the	`		
OD /(T) / Reparing Only	i-Photo Uplouded		,		
	Assessment/Survey I	Report			angun kapa at 165 Y. M. M M M
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	/ Hand to Own	er/YVI:sp	i	of the second se
referred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel		Fax:	
Pentjeulars: Yeli No:	SLC 505.1 L.	INC()/) און-ווסא) '	
Owner / Driver: (Te	The state of the s)
Policy No: ()	Period: (·) Çavı	er Type: ()
Confirmed by 1 '(ile:	Timer		,
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	(Note-Ust Sams (WO):	Married Comments of the Commen	P: 21-79%. P:	30-1009	[2]
Year of Registration: ()	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	<u> </u>		-	
Excess: (S) Loading: S	1,000()/52,000()		たてかが	
	MERCHALD CONTROL		The second named in column 2 is not a supplication of the last of	£ , (31.) Liver	1 . 1
) Walk-in Customer's I Customer's I		rital & Strictly	NO Islandi teb	euer. 	The state of the s
) Tetal Loss Case : to e-mail Ins	urer URGENTLY. ·				
The state of the s	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA				
Drive-In()/Towed-In(); Invo	oice: YES()/NO() ; Towin	g Co: (THE PERSON NAMED IN)
	TO THE PARTY OF TH		g Co: (colline Somel) A.S.Donelby .
Amaples (2011) NUNC LOOMAG 16788 16610	TO THE PARTY OF TH		g Co: (co:The Sampl	a184M(344) A. Doneby
emarission AUNG horning 1,0788,0010			g Co: (LOCATION COMES	aleda Pia)), in Done by
temaphismot NING hot)incholbsigoto) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection) Courtesy Car ()		g Co: (kep@peSkepgl	A:=34 :37	> Spone by
Cemarks (2017) A INC holling no 783 (610) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upland Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost)) Courtesy Car ()		g Co: (>. Sporeby
CemaPission AINC holling 1678816616 1) Apply for Transpart Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:	() > \$3000] ()		g Co: (See This County See This County		2 Sone by
temaples of AINC houling to 788 (616) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:	() > \$3000] ()		g Co: (2. Done by
(emaples (em	() > \$3000] ()		g Co: (Sone by
Amarks and MING horshore Scioolo Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:	() > \$3000] ()		g Co: (21.50 1.50	2. Doneby
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:	() > \$3000] ()		g Co: (2 Sone by
Amaricana MING horimeno78846616 Apply for Transport Allowance (OC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection Outlood Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:) / Courtasy Car() () () () () () () () () ()				2. Spore by
emaples to Panspart Allowance () Apply for Transpart Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:) / Courtasy Car() () () () () () () () () ()				Service Control of the Control of th
Amarks 100 MING hor line 1078316616 Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs) Injury:) / Courtesy Car () () > \$3000] ()	nvoice Prepar	LOTH Chicken		The state of the s
Amapissian Allowance () Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()	AR Accidented DATE Donners And Accidented Party Date of the Contract And Contract A	alion Chr. Gais	INC (350)	And S
Amarks 100 MING hor line 1078316616 Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs) Injury:) / Courtesy Car ()	NVOICE PREPAR AR: Accident Pa- DA: Darrage Anti YF: Tewing Fit	ation Chr. (Files	INC (\$550 \$10/ \$10/	A STANDARD TO A
Amapisate NINC horing to 783:0010 Apply for Transport Allowance () QC Cheek I Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Allo Turns, Actions Allowance Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Allo Turns, Actions Injury: Injurying Resurvey Results Injurying Results) / Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	AN VICE Proper AR: Accident For DA: Demag Ant FT: Fellow Thro- Set: Pellow Thro-	ation Christia erine (330); in Servine the Cale (west	1NC (450 5 (450 5 (50) 6 (50, 200)	13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13. 13.
Amaples of MING horing to The Scott of Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Costs of The Thomas of Chapters of The Thomas	/ Courtasy Car() > \$3000] ()	ANT Fellow Three Control of the Residence of the Residenc	LUCIT Chiz Chilis LUCIT Chiz Chiz Chilis LUCIT Ch	1NC (450 5 (450 5 (50) 6 (50, 200)	A CARLON CACAGO
Amaries and MING housing 10783:0010 Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Accidens a Accidens a served	/ Courtasy Car() > \$3000] ()	NVOICE PREPAR ARIACHISTIPS) ARIACHISTIPS) PF: Fellow Thro- () FF: Fellow Thro- () TR: Resigned: 1) NI Plan DA, * \$ 3) NIUC Addition	AUGIN CANCESIS FINE (330): SERVEY (BEFORM CONTROL (3100): SERVEY (BEFORM CONTROL CONTRO	1NC (450 5 (450 5 (50) 6 (50, 200)	13 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Amaples and MING housing 10783:6616 Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Cheek / Post Repair Inspection () Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: MA 2300 J Liumanias Particulinary iver/Owner: musged Portion: 1006;	/ Courtasy Car() > \$3000] ()	NVOICE PREPAR ARA Accident Par) ARA Accident Par) ARA Parlies Them) FT: Fellow Them For dall has again 5) TR: Resigneed: 1) NI Hass DA, F 3) NIUC Additions GDP 'NS: Country Coun	AUGIN CARCENIS AUGIN CARCENIS	1NC (450 5 (450 5 (50) 6 (50, 200)	37. 140 37. 140 37. 140
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge))) / Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	ANVICE Propar AR: Accident For DA: Demograph Fr: Fellow Three Tr: Tewlor Three Tr: Chile Administ OD: NI: Countery County No: Reper Countery No: Pent Brook	ation Chr. Chiis ation Chi. Chi. Chiis ation Chi. Chi. Chiis ation Chi. Chi. Chiis ation Chi. Chi. Chi. Chiis ation Chi. Chi. Chi. Chi. Chi. Chi. Chi. Chi.	INC (350 (350 (350 (350 (350 (350 (350 (350	373 And S
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Additional Actions and Allowance (Lippoint's Particularity iver/Owner: Inter No: Insign Portion: Fire: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge))) / Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	DATE POLICE POLICE ART Accident Para DATE Towns Fire FOR A Demage Anti FOR THE Police Three Towns Fire No The Resistance No TUC Afallies OD! NO Country Constitution No Pers Report Con- No Pers Report	alton Chricklis alton Chricklis arting (330) ismeet (3100); is Sorvey (Essan in Sorvey (Essan in Sorvey Tersive: If Int Allowers if Sandon issantion issantion	INC (350 5 307 2 1 5 200)	373 (554) A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Costs Injury: Action Front Action (Repair Costs Injury: Inju) / Courtesy Car () > \$3000] ()	DATE POLICE POLICE ART Accident Para DATE Towns Fire FOR A Demage Anti FOR THE Police Three Towns Fire No The Resistance No TUC Afallies OD! NO Country Constitution No Pers Report Con- No Pers Report	SOUTH CARCELLS GEORGE (330) STREET (3100); Sh Souvey (Berner SET Dally (W.S.) If I per Allowhere I fine Allowhere I street (3100);	INC (350 5 307 2 1 5 200)	373 NASA 5

.

٠,

i.,

.

SN0823110001 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/01/2023 12:24 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (18/01/2023 12:24 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Friends report <u>correctly</u> trie details of the accident to speed up trie claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability of the part of the insurance companies.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

18/01/2023 12:24 (SGT) Date of Submission Driver Reported by 17/01/2023 15:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Moulmein Rd, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** TOWARDS CTE Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBF7308L Vehicle Registration Number INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? BESTTO SINGAPORE PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner 2XXXXX206M Company Reg No cywui@hotmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-88339963 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Hiace Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Employment Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Commercial vehicle Vehicle Category Auto Transmission 2982 CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company 7220010276 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

CHENG YING WUI Name of Driver SXXXX340G NRIC No 27/11/1982 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass	25/02/2008
Driving experience	14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Achilo Number	(Phone) +65-97357846
VIt Phone Number	- IOL Assell som
- I Address	Cywul@notman.com
Addroce	
Address complement	-
21d2	270001
the driver the policyholder?	110
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the insured	Employee
Deiver Own Other Vehicles?	110
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
	Collision - Head to Rear
Type of Accident	
Weather Conditions	Dry
Road Surface	
OTHER INFORMATION	
	AV-
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vobioles involved in the accident	_
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	res
www.injured.conveyed to hospital by ambulance:	ino
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	103
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
acticiting/offering accident claims assistance:	
Translator's name	
Translator's ID	
Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	
Original language used in the statement	
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	
DETAILS OF C	OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
V. Lists Designation Number	SLC5051L
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model	
	<u>-</u>
Vollidio Vallania	
Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	MOHAMED NEEZAE GAS WAS
NRIC No	SXXXX162H
INCIO INC	

NRIC No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer , my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not t	he policyholder) / Date Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel
Sketch Plan	montain Rd	(B) SLC 5051L
Na Pa		

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
Oh 17.01.2023 at about 1530 hrs, I was travelling along
Moulmein Rd Tamards (TE. As I was heading straight, all of a
all all all and the second of second the second post tom.
sudden of felt an hard impact on my year it side portion.
Then I realised a relial SLC 50512 from the sty road had
() () () () () ()
collided outo my rehicle.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Date of Accident	17. 01-23 Accident Time: 1530 WS. (24-HR-Format)
	Mailmain Rd Powards CTE
Accident Place	: 6BF 7308L Make/Model: Tomota Hiare Van Turbo 50R
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	722000276
Insurace Company	Policy No: 122000 214
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Bestto sin6apore Ple 4d (201621206m
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: CHEME YING WUI (582563406)
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 27.11.1982 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25.02.2008
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 1,6 him mot rd 405-362 ((270001)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 97357846 2) 88339963
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: cywni @hotmail- Com
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): Yhur only
	ar camera; YES \NO as being used at the time of accident; Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: CLC 50	71L (70K10) Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver: motamed Ke	PEZAL SO BANLAH (S7236162H) Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:

* NEW - Passenger's name & gender:



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTOPLUS COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: BESTTO SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Period of Insurance

: 22 Feb 2022 To 21 Feb 2023

Engine No. Chassis No. : 1KD2669570 : JTFHT02P600211523 Vehicle No.

: GBF7308L : 7220010276

Policy No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 07 Feb 2022

ABOUT THE COVER

: TOYOTA HIACE [Van] Make/Model

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.06 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car: No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
 b) This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$\$\$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
2) Use for the carriage of passenger (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whilst drawing a 3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes. This Policy does not cover a) use for hire or reward, driving tuition, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing; b) use whilst drawing a trial reward to the total remainder of the reward of the

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019, are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs to the vehicle must be carried out by one or our Authorised Repairers, within the first 3 years of the first registration of the vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out at the Sole Agent's workshop. For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website www.aig.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), Road Transport (Amendment) Act 2019 and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0504710000

1F INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

68 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-22 ARK@KB

SINGAPORE 417896

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature.

AIG / Reg.

1F Insurance Agency Pte Ltd

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	206M
Vehicle No.:	GBF7308L
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Feb 2023
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	TOYOTA HIACE VAN TURBO 5 DR MANUAL
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	1KD2669570
Chassis No.:	JTFHT02P600211523
Maximum Power Output:	<u>-</u>
Open Market Value:	\$27,952.00
Original Registration Date:	22 Feb 2017
First Registration Date:	22 Feb 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,398.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	21 Feb 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$44,922.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$18,102.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$18,102.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 17 Jan 2023